
Temporary Members 
Registered from December 5, 2019 to May 28, 2020 

 

Temporary Class of Members Registered from December 5, 2019 to May 28, 2020 

 

 

 

 

Verify the member's information on the Register of Dietitians for the most current 

information about the status of certificates. 

 

 

Name 

Registration 

Number 

 

Date 

    
Hanna Adirta Elasih RD 

Saloomeh Aghamolaee RD 

Jenny Ai RD 

Brittany Allison RD 

Lauren Anderson RD 

Emily Andrews RD 

Shelby Babula RD 

Antoine Beauchamp Lepage RD 

Melanie Beck RD 

Terence Boateng RD 

Melissa Brown RD 

Savannah Buccella RD 

Sarah Burnett RD 

Sarah Casciato RD 

Hannah Cassidy RD 

Chloe Cheng RD 

Preeyaah Clarke RD 

Kristy Clement RD 

Julia Collins RD 

Samantha Conte RD 

Emily Corke RD 

Lindsay Dako RD 

Madison Darragh RD 

Mitchell D'Souza RD 

Kristina Dunkley RD 

Madeleine Farquhar RD 

Emily Fulton RD 

Nataly Georgieva RD 

Lauren Gilbey RD 

Isabella Gregov RD 

Aja Gyimah RD 

Sara Hanifi RD 

Joel Hansen RD 

Cora Harte RD 

Adi Hazlewood RD 

Hana Hmeidan RD 

15580 

14292 

15641 

15577 

15637 

15650 

15555 

15628 

15647 

15585 

15649 

15563 

15682 

15593 

15638 

15604 

15566 

15661 

15645 

15589 

15636 

15591 

15624 

15572 

15699 

15656 

15556 

15667 

15671 

15654 

15602 

15598 

15672 

15590 

15655 

15658 

18/12/2019 

16/04/2020 

14/04/2020 

10/12/2019 

06/04/2020 

16/04/2020 

14/02/2020 

25/02/2020 

16/04/2020 

23/12/2019 

16/04/2020 

19/12/2019 

11/05/2020 

06/01/2020 

14/04/2020 

13/01/2020 

20/12/2019 

24/04/2020 

15/04/2020 

06/01/2020 

06/04/2020 

06/01/2020 

13/02/2020 

04/02/2020 

25/05/2020 

24/04/2020 

19/12/2019 

29/04/2020 

01/05/2020 

22/04/2020 

13/01/2020 

13/01/2020 

04/05/2020 

06/01/2020 

22/04/2020 

24/04/2020 

https://portal.collegeofdietitians.org/cdo/Portal/Public_Directory/PublicRegisterMember/Public_Directory/PublicRegisterMember.aspx


Temporary Class of Members: Registered from December 5, 2019 to May 28, 2020 

 

 

 

Name 

Registration 

Number 

 

Date 

  

Mikaela Horton RD 

Felicia Hrvatin RD 

Emma Hunt RD 

Janelle Huybers RD 

Prerna Jain RD 

Stephanie Joinville RD 

Saima Khan RD 

Jessica Konevitchenko RD 

Michaela Kucab RD 

Tara Leckie RD 

Jiamin Liang RD 

Martina Linseman RD 

Marissa Lustri RD 

Anne McNairn RD 

Lydia Mosher RD 

Ninorta Moshy RD 

Heather Noble RD 

Nishaat Patel  RD 

Tamara Petresin RD 

Kathleen Pham RD 

Alyssa Ramuscak RD 

Gurpreet Rehalana RD 

Prianka Rode RD 

Cayli Shubitz RD 

Alexis Silver RD 

Jacqueline Silver RD 

Sarah Szostok RD 

Tzi-Wing Janice Tang RD 

Krishan Thayalan RD 

Truc Tran RD 

Sandra Tsui RD 

Katherine Venneri RD 

Janet Wiles RD 

Sarah Willick RD 

Stephanie Wong RD 

Jessica Wood RD 

Rebecca Yoshida RD 

Hua-Hsuan Yu RD 

Roselyn Zhang RD 

Xiao Zhang RD 

Terri-Lin Zhou RD 
 

 

15569 

15687 

15568 

15692 

14545 

15691 

15581 

15651 

15608 

15680 

15684 

15644 

15666 

15653 

15652 

15690 

15659 

14377 

15657 

15642 

15571 

15673 

15668 

15648 

15685 

15616 

15626 

15570 

15573 

15639 

15634 

15660 

15595 

15557 

15669 

15664 

15670 

15693 

15643 

15622 

15584 
 

 

13/01/2020 

12/05/2020 

23/12/2019 

15/05/2020 

16/12/2019 

15/05/2020 

19/12/2019 

16/04/2020 

21/01/2020 

11/05/2020 

11/05/2020 

15/04/2020 

29/04/2020 

16/04/2020 

16/04/2020 

13/05/2020 

24/04/2020 

21/01/2020 

24/04/2020 

14/04/2020 

06/01/2020 

04/05/2020 

30/04/2020 

16/04/2020 

11/05/2020 

30/01/2020 

19/02/2020 

20/12/2019 

07/01/2020 

14/04/2020 

27/03/2020 

24/04/2020 

06/01/2020 

19/12/2019 

30/04/2020 

29/04/2020 

30/04/2020 

15/05/2020 

15/04/2020 

11/02/2020 

23/12/2019 
 

 


